
 

Air Base K‐8 Center  
2024-2025 Monthly Payment Schedule  

For Before/After School Programs  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

PAYMENT  
DUE DATE  

 

 
 
 
 

MONTHLY 
SERVICE 
PERIOD  

2024-2025  

 
 
 
 
 
 

DAYS OF  
SERVICE 

  
FEE PER STUDENT FOR SERVICE PERIOD  

  

 

 
BEFORE 

SCHOOL or 
STORY 

HOUR M‐F  

 

 
STORY  
HOUR  

  
MTRF  

 

AFTER 
SCHOOL 

PROGRAM  
  

         $11.00/$12.00 
RATES 
MTWRF  

 

Monday, August 12 
 

Aug. 15 – Aug. 30 
 

12 
 

$72.00  
 

   (10) $60.00    
 

$132.00  
 

$144.00  
       

Monday, August 26 Sept. 3 – Sept. 30 20 $120.00     (16) $96.00  $220.00  $240.00  

        

 Monday, September 23 
 

      Oct. 01 – Oct. 31 
 

22 
 

$132.00  
 

   (17) $102.00  
 

$242.00  
 

$264.00  

        

Monday, October 21 
 

Nov. 01 – Nov. 30 
 

14 
 

$84.00 
 

   (11) $66.00  
 

$154.00  
 

$168.00  

        

    Monday, November 18 
 

Dec. 02 – Dec. 31 
 

14 
 

$84.00  
 

   (11) $66.00  
 

$154.00  
 

$168.00  

        

Monday, December 23 
 

Jan. 06 – Jan. 31 
 

18  
 

$108.00  
 

   (14) $84.00  
 

$198.00  
 

$216.00  

        

     Monday, January 20 
 

     Feb. 03 – Feb. 28  
 

19 
 

$114.00  
 

   (15) $90.00  
 

$209.00  
 

$228.00  

        

Monday, February 17 
 

     Mar. 03 – Mar. 31 
 

15  
 

$90.00 
 

     (12) $72.00  
 

$165.00  
 

$180.00  

        

Monday, March 24 
 

    Apr. 01 – Apr. 30 
 

21  
 

$126.00  
 

   (16) $96.00  
 

$231.00  
 

$252.00  
       

 

         Monday, April 21 
 

     May 01 – May 31 
 

21 
 

$126.00 
 

   (17) $102.00  
 

$231.00  
 

$252.00  
       

 

Monday, May 19 
 

    June 01 – June 05 
 

4 
 

$24.00 
 

   (3)   $18.00  
 

$44.00  
 

$48.00  
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

TOTAL  

 

 
 

180  

               
 

REGULAR 
STUDENT RATE IS 

$6.00 

REGULAR 
STUDENT RATE IS 

$6.00 

FREE AND 
REDUCED 

LUNCH 
STUDENT 
RATE IS  
$11.00  

 

 
REGULAR 

STUDENT RATE 
IS $12.00  

 


